SERVEREDGE BASIC VERTICAL 20 PORT 15A PDU,(20)
10A 3 PIN AUS GPO OUTPUT & (1) 15A 3 PIN AUS
PLUG INPUT ,15AMP CAPTIVE PLUG
PART NUMBER:  SEDG-20P-GPO-15AC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Serveredge basic PDUs are the most efficient way
to power protect your rack mount equipments.
Serveredge PDUs are built to both Australian &
International standards and requirements, so that your
equipment can deliver the most optimum performance
while using minimum of your valuable rack space. The
PDUs have a Metal Alloy casing which makes them
durable for rack mount use and allows both vertical
and horizontal installations (Depending on the model).
Serveredge PDUs are equipped with overload and
surge protection (Feature may vary depending on the
model).
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
* Configuration : 0RU, Vertical
* Colour : Black
* Maximum Depth : 68mm
* Maximum Width : 50mm
* Maximum Height : 1145mm
* Overload Protection :Yes
Output
* Output : (20) 3 Pin AUS GPO
Input
* Input : (1) 3 Pin Aus Captive Plug
* Cable-length :2m
* Maximum Input Current : 15A
* Voltage : 240V
Conformance & Compliance
* SAA : Electrical Product Safety Approval Certification
PRODUCT FEATURES
* Wide range of output ports: (20 ) 3 Pin AUS GPO
* With built in Overload Protection
* Vertical mounting capabilities saves valuable rack
space
* Single input power source